
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

  

              5-9 Murray Street, Yarraville 3013 Tel: [03] 9 687 1513 
                                       PROGRAM FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2020 

1-7-2020 Wednesday  Blessing of water, 

                                  Unmercenaries Cosmas & Damian, Divine Liturgy                 8-10am 

                                  Great Memorial Service The Root of Isiah                               6.30pm 

2-7-2020 Thursday Feast of the Root of Isiah Divine liturgy, 

                                   Supplicatory Canon to St Nicholas                                           8-10am 

5-7-2020 Sunday      Sunday 4th Sunday of Matthew Divine Liturgy              7.30-10.30am 

7-7-2020 Tuesday     Great Martyr Kyriaki Divine Liturgy                                      8-10am 

8-7-2020  Wednesday Great Martyr Procopios Divine Liturgy                                8-10am 

9-7-2020  Thursday  Divine Liturgy, Supplicatory Canon to St Nicholas           8-11.30am 

11-7-2020 Saturday  Great Martyr Euphemia Olga, 

                                   Equal to the Apostles Divine Liturgy                                        8-10am                                                                                                    

12-7-2020 Sunday     5th Sunday of Matthew Divine Liturgy                           7.30-10.30am 

13-7-2020 Monday    Synaxis of the Archangel Gabriel Divine Liturgy                  8-10am 

                                    Youth Group                                                                              7.30pm 

15-7-2020 Wednesday              The Holy Eucarist                                                 9.30-11am 

16-7-2020 Thursday  Divine Liturgy Supplicatory Canon to St Nicholas           8-11.30am 

17-7-2020 Friday       Great Martyr Marina Divine Liturgy                                     8-10am 

19-7-2020 Sunday      Sunday of the Holy Fathers Divine Liturgy                  7.30-10.30am 

20-7-2020 Monday     Glorious Prophet Elias the ant his ascent to heaven             8-10am 

                                     Youth Group                                                                             7.30pm 

23-7-2020 Thursday   Divine Liturgy, Supplicatory Canon to St Nicholas         8-11.30am 

25-7-2020 Saturday    Dormition of St. Anna Divine Liturgy                                    8-10am 

26-7-20 Sunday  7th Sunday of Matthew, Martyr Paraskevi Divine Liturgy 7.30-10.30am 

27-7-2020 Monday     Great Martyr Panteleimon (The Healer) Divine Liturgy     8-10am 

30-7-2020 Thursday   Divine Liturgy, Supplicatory Canon to St Nicholas         8-11.30am 

31-7-2020 Friday        Joseph of Arimathea who buried Our Lord                          8-10am 


